
20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

18   Eckert, Thomas / Simpich, Thomas   ADC Krone   Berlin HD D 1

20   Busse, Astrid / Schönebeck, Patricia   ADC Krone   Berlin DD D 1

45   Stiller, Regina / Stiller, Rainer   Bosch Hausgeräte   Berlin MI E 1

77   Witt, Thomas / Haß, Wolfgang   Berliner Sparkasse / FA Tempelhof   Berlin HD E 1

78   Fenselau, Heike / Witt, Judith   BA Wedding / Berliner Sparkasse   Berlin DD D 1

116   Blanke, Sabine / Blanke, Ralf   TT Stars   Bremen MI E 1

130   Kielblock, Jürgen / Schwiencke-Kielblock, Marianne   SV Osram e.V.   Berlin MI E 1

153   Wolter, Heike / Wolter, Michael   SV Weißblau Allianz   Berlin MI E 1

188   Beßer, Klaus / Hildebrand, Peter   TKD Quelle   Berlin HD F 1 9

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Donnerstag, 06.03.25 16.00 Uhr

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

45   Stiller, Regina / Stiller, Rainer   Bosch Hausgeräte   Berlin MI E 2

65   Fenselau, Heike / Fenselau, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin MI D 1 2

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg

Donnerstag, 06.03.25 18.00 Uhr



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

1   Endreß, Maren / Schmoock, Sigrid   Commerzbank / Gasnetz   Hamburg DD E 1

9   Grabovac, Marian / Albert, Horst   WB Allianz / Greenhorn 72   München / Berlin HD F 1

51   Zacharias, Angelika / Zacharias, Jörg   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI E 1

144   Senne, Helmut / Batti, Karina   Bowltreff   Münster MI D 1

145   Fühner, Petra / Fühner, Kalle   Atruvia / Bowltreff   Münster MI D 1

182   Beßer, Klaus / Neubüser, Kerstin   TKD Quelle / G&G   Berlin MI D 1

191   Ramin, Frank / Walicek, Albert   SV Osram e.V.   Berlin HD E 1 7

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Freitag, 07.03.25
DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )

09.00 Uhr

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

12   Hamann, Astrid / Harms, Birgit   B W V L / H H A   Hamburg DD E 1

13   Brammann, Doris / Reinhold, Renate   H H A / B W V L   Hamburg DD E 1

14   Skalden, Winfried / Hamann, Uwe   B W V L   Hamburg HD F 1

15   Busse, Astrid / Simpich, Thomas   ADC Krone   Berlin MI D 1

17   Berndt, Byong / Eckert, Thomas   ADC Krone   Berlin MI E 1

41   Damm, Gabriele / Koepke, Walter   Vattenfall   Berlin MI E 1

56   Schuffenhauer, Heike / Schuffenhauer, Reiner   Rosa Elefanten   Berlin MI E 1

62   Ahrens, Derd / Wegesin, Markus   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover HD D 1

63   Samoray, Ruth / Fischer, Bettina   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover DD D 1

130   Kielblock, Jürgen / Schwiencke-Kielblock, Marianne   SV Osram e.V.   Berlin MI E 2

154   Wolter, Heike / Krüger, Ilse   SV Weißblau Allianz / SG Bayer Berlin  Berlin DD E 1

156   Schreiber, Ernst / Riese, Michael   Berliner Bank / ADAC "Gelbe Engel"  Berlin HD F 1

191   Ramin, Frank / Walicek, Albert   SV Osram e.V.   Berlin HD E 2

196   Stiller, Rainer / Kaczmarek, Christian   Bosch Hausgeräte / G&G   Berlin HD E 1

197   Wilczynski, Dieter / Hahn, Uwe   G&G   Berlin HD E 1

198   Heimendahl, Harry / Sommer, Detlef   G&G   Berlin HD F 1

199   Bandt, Andreas / Puschkaritz, Jens   G&G   Berlin HD E 1 17

      

      

      

Freitag, 07.03.25
DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )

11.00 Uhr

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

7   Richter, Petra / Albert, Beate   Greenhorn 72   Berlin DD E 1

9   Grabovac, Marian / Albert, Horst   WB Allianz / Greenhorn 72   München / Berlin HD F 2

14   Skalden, Winfried / Hamann, Uwe   B W V L   Hamburg HD F 2

15   Busse, Astrid / Simpich, Thomas   ADC Krone   Berlin MI D 2

17   Berndt, Byong / Eckert, Thomas   ADC Krone   Berlin MI E 2

42   Scheibe, Miriam / Scheibe, Jens   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI D 1

51   Zacharias, Angelika / Zacharias, Jörg   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI E 2

71   Hoffmann, Irene / Müller, Silke   BA Wedding   Berlin DD D 1

72   Wollek, Petra / Ohlwein, Helga   Einzelmitglied / Greenhorn 72   Berlin DD D 1

77   Witt, Thomas / Haß, Wolfgang   Berliner Sparkasse / FA Tempelhof   Berlin HD E 2

78   Fenselau, Heike / Witt, Judith   BA Wedding / Berliner Sparkasse   Berlin DD D 2

105   Schiller, Konrad / Naumann, Wolfgang   WB Allianz   München  HD D 1

106   Schiller, Marett / Müller, Karin   WB Allianz   München DD F 1

107   Schütz, Bernhard / Behrens, Steffen   WB Allianz   München HD E 1

108   Ockain, Petra / Kuppke, Annett   WB Allianz   München DD D 1

116   Blanke, Sabine / Blanke, Ralf   TT Stars   Bremen MI E 2

117   Siefert, Elke / Blanke, Sabine   SSB AG / TT Stars   Bremen DD D 1

131   Theis-Franke / Kreibich, Reinhard   Stadtverwaltung   Hanau HD E 1 18

      

      

Freitag, 07.03.25
DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )

14.00 Uhr

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

7   Richter, Petra / Albert, Beate   Greenhorn 72   Berlin DD E 2

12   Hamann, Astrid / Harms, Birgit   B W V L / H H A   Hamburg DD E 2

13   Brammann, Doris / Reinhold, Renate   H H A / B W V L   Hamburg DD E 2

40   Basner, Werner / Okunowski, Siegfried   BASF Coatings   Münster HD E 1

41   Damm, Gabriele / Koepke, Walter   Vattenfall   Berlin MI E 2

42   Scheibe, Miriam / Scheibe, Jens   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI D 2

56   Schuffenhauer, Heike / Schuffenhauer, Reiner   Rosa Elefanten   Berlin MI E 2

62   Ahrens, Derd / Wegesin, Markus   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover HD D 2

63   Samoray, Ruth / Fischer, Bettina   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover DD D 2

71   Hoffmann, Irene / Müller, Silke   BA Wedding   Berlin DD D 2

72   Wollek, Petra / Ohlwein, Helga   Einzelmitglied / Greenhorn 72   Berlin DD D 2

74   Poppenburg-Kazulke, Rita / Kazulke, Thomas   Bowltreff   Münster MI E 1

102   Schoedsack, Ina / Marhold, Andreas   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI D 1

108   Ockain, Petra / Kuppke, Annett   WB Allianz   München DD D 2

144   Senne, Helmut / Batti, Karina   Bowltreff   Münster MI D 2

145   Fühner, Petra / Fühner, Kalle   Atruvia / Bowltreff   Münster MI D 2

155   Riese, Gisela / Riese, Michael   ADAC "Gelbe Engel"   Berlin MI F 1

180   Wilberg, Monika / Tabatabaei, Amir   Commerzbank / BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI E 1 18

      

      

Freitag, 07.03.25
DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )

16.00 Uhr

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

74   Poppenburg-Kazulke, Rita / Kazulke, Thomas   Bowltreff   Münster MI E 2

76   Witt, Judith / Witt, Thomas   Berliner Sparkasse   Berlin MI D 1

102   Schoedsack, Ina / Marhold, Andreas   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI D 2

105   Schiller, Konrad / Naumann, Wolfgang   WB Allianz   München  HD D 2

106   Schiller, Marett / Müller, Karin   WB Allianz   München DD F 2

107   Schütz, Bernhard / Behrens, Steffen   WB Allianz   München HD E 2

154   Wolter, Heike / Krüger, Ilse   SV Weißblau Allianz / SG Bayer Berlin  Berlin DD E 2

155   Riese, Gisela / Riese, Michael   ADAC "Gelbe Engel"   Berlin MI F 2

180   Wilberg, Monika / Tabatabaei, Amir   Commerzbank / BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI E 2

182   Beßer, Klaus / Neubüser, Kerstin   TKD Quelle / G&G   Berlin MI D 2

193   Kaczmarek, Christian / Schönborn, Manuela   G&G   Berlin MI E 1

194   Daase, Marianne / Sommer, Detlef   BC Berthold / G&G   Berlin MI F 1

195   Frank, Ramona / Heimendahl, Harry   Eiserne Bowler / G&G   Berlin MI E 1 13

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg

Freitag, 07.03.25 19.00 Uhr



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

1   Endreß, Maren / Schmoock, Sigrid   Commerzbank / Gasnetz   Hamburg DD E 2

8   Albert, Horst / Albert, Beate   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI E 1

50   Becker, Gert / Wahrenburg, Willy   BwV    Oldenburg HD F 1

52   Schulz, Heiko / Zacharias, Jörg   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI D 1

59   Samoray, Ruth / Samoray, Peter   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI D 1

117   Siefert, Elke / Blanke, Sabine   SSB AG / TT Stars   Bremen DD D 2

118   Aussem, Heinrich-Willy / Blanke, Ralf   Bremen Bowlers / TT Stars   Bremen HD E 1

131   Theis-Franke / Kreibich, Reinhard   Stadtverwaltung   Hanau HD E 2

134   Ohlwein, Jonas / Ohlwein, Helga   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI D 1

142   Senne, Helmut / Fühner, Kalle   Bowltreff / Atruvia   Münster HD D 1

143   Fühner, Petra / Batti, Karina   Atruvia / Bowltreff   Münster DD D 1 11

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Samstag, 08.03.25

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg

09.00 Uhr



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

10   Hamann, Astrid / Hamann, Uwe   B W V L   Hamburg MI E 1

18   Eckert, Thomas / Simpich, Thomas   ADC Krone   Berlin HD D 2

20   Busse, Astrid / Schönebeck, Patricia   ADC Krone   Berlin DD D 2

43   Scheibe, Miriam / Damm, Gabriele   TKD Quelle / Vattenfall   Berlin DD D 1

50   Becker, Gert / Wahrenburg, Willy   BwV    Oldenburg HD F 2

57   Zacharias, Angelika / Schuffenhauer, Heike   Greenhorn 72 / Rosa Elefanten   Berlin DD E 1

58   Köpke, Walter / Schuffenhauer, Reiner   Vattenfall / Rosa Elefanten   Berlin HD E 1

59   Samoray, Ruth / Samoray, Peter   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI D 2

60   Ahrens, Derd / Ehms, Alexandra   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI F 1

61   Wegesin, Markus / Fischer, Bettins   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI D 1

156   Schreiber, Ernst / Riese, Michael   Berliner Bank / ADAC "Gelbe Engel"  Berlin HD F 2

189   Tams, Olaf / Jeckstat, Wolfgang   HASPA   Hamburg HD F 1

196   Stiller, Rainer / Kaczmarek, Christian   Bosch Hausgeräte / G&G   Berlin HD E 2

197   Wilczynski, Dieter / Hahn, Uwe   G&G   Berlin HD E 2

198   Heimendahl, Harry / Sommer, Detlef   G&G   Berlin HD F 2

199   Bandt, Andreas / Puschkaritz, Jens   G&G   Berlin HD E 2 16

      

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Samstag, 08.03.25

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg

11.00 Uhr



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

8   Albert, Horst / Albert, Beate   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI E 2

40   Basner, Werner / Okunowski, Siegfried   BASF Coatings   Münster HD E 2

52   Schulz, Heiko / Zacharias, Jörg   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI D 2

65   Fenselau, Heike / Fenselau, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin MI D 2

66   Hoffmann, Irene / Schutte, Thomas   BA Wedding   Belrin MI E 1

76   Witt, Judith / Witt, Thomas   Berliner Sparkasse   Berlin MI D 2

109   Schiller, Konrad / Deuschle, Karin   WB Allianz   München MI D 1

110   Schiller, Marett / Grabovac, Marian   WB Allianz   München MI F 1

111   Schatz, Bernhard / Ockain, Petra   WB Allianz   München MI E 1

112   Behrens, Steffen / Kuppke, Annett   WB Allianz   München MI D 1

118   Aussem, Heinrich-Willy / Blanke, Ralf   Bremen Bowlers / TT Stars   Bremen HD E 2

134   Ohlwein, Jonas / Ohlwein, Helga   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI D 2

142   Senne, Helmut / Fühner, Kalle   Bowltreff / Atruvia   Münster HD D 2

143   Fühner, Petra / Batti, Karina   Atruvia / Bowltreff   Münster DD D 2

153   Wolter, Heike / Wolter, Michael   SV Weißblau Allianz   Berlin MI E 2

188   Beßer, Klaus / Hildebrand, Peter   TKD Quelle   Berlin HD F 2

201   Beuer, Kurt / Petry, Jürgen   ThyssenKrupp Stahl   Duisburg HD F 1 17

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Samstag, 08.03.25

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg

14.00 Uhr



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

10   Hamann, Astrid / Hamann, Uwe   B W V L   Hamburg MI E 2

43   Scheibe, Miriam / Damm, Gabriele   TKD Quelle / Vattenfall   Berlin DD D 2

57   Zacharias, Angelika / Schuffenhauer, Heike   Greenhorn 72 / Rosa Elefanten   Berlin DD E 2

58   Köpke, Walter / Schuffenhauer, Reiner   Vattenfall / Rosa Elefanten   Berlin HD E 2

60   Ahrens, Derd / Ehms, Alexandra   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI F 2

61   Wegesin, Markus / Fischer, Bettins   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI D 2

66   Hoffmann, Irene / Schutte, Thomas   BA Wedding   Belrin MI E 2

75   Förster, Dietmar / Kazulke, Thomas   Sparkasse / Bowltreff   Bielefeld / Bowltreff HD E 1

101   Tabatabaei, Amir / Marhold, Andreas   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin HD E 1

112   Behrens, Steffen / Kuppke, Annett   WB Allianz   München MI D 2

189   Tams, Olaf / Jeckstat, Wolfgang   HASPA   Hamburg HD F 2 11

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Samstag, 08.03.25

Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg

16.00 Uhr



20.04.2024

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

75   Förster, Dietmar / Kazulke, Thomas   Sparkasse / Bowltreff   Bielefeld / Bowltreff HD E 2

101   Tabatabaei, Amir / Marhold, Andreas   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin HD E 2

109   Schiller, Konrad / Deuschle, Karin   WB Allianz   München MI D 2

110   Schiller, Marett / Grabovac, Marian   WB Allianz   München MI F 2

111   Schatz, Bernhard / Ockain, Petra   WB Allianz   München MI E 2

193   Kaczmarek, Christian / Schönborn, Manuela   G&G   Berlin MI E 2

194   Daase, Marianne / Sommer, Detlef   BC Berthold / G&G   Berlin MI F 2

195   Frank, Ramona / Heimendahl, Harry   Eiserne Bowler / G&G   Berlin MI E 2

201   Beuer, Kurt / Petry, Jürgen   ThyssenKrupp Stahl   Duisburg HD F 2 9

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

DOPPEL + MIXED   ( Gruppen  D + E + F )
Bowlingbahn  Markkleeberg

Samstag, 08.03.25 19.00 Uhr


